Page 1/10
28November2017/Version 1 LEM reserves the right to carry out modi昀椀cations on its transducers, in order to improve them, without prior notice www.lem.com
Current Transducer GO-SMS/SP3 series I
P N
 = 10 ... 30 A
Ref: GO 10-SMS/SP3, GO 20-SMS/SP3, GO 30-SMS/SP3
N°G2.07.13.003.0; N°G2.07.17.003.0; N° G2.07.20.003.0
For the electronic measurement of current: DC, AC, pulsed..., with galvanic separation

Soldering requirements
MSL3, 260 °C - IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020
Ordering information
Item number Description Package type Package quantity
G2.07.13.003.0 GO 10-SMS/SP3 Reel 1500
G2.07.13.103.0 GO 10-SMS/SP3 KIT 5P Blister 5
G2.07.13.303.0 GO 10-SMS/SP3 SET OF 50 PCS SMD Bag 50
G2.07.17.003.0 GO 20-SMS/SP3 Reel 1500
G2.07.17.103.0 GO 20-SMS/SP3 KIT 5P Blister 5
G2.07.17.303.0 GO 20-SMS/SP3 SET OF 50 PCS SMD Bag 50
G2.07.20.003.0 GO 30-SMS/SP3 Reel 1500
G2.07.20.103.0 GO 30-SMS/SP3 KIT 5P Blister 5
G2.07.20.303.0 GO 30-SMS/SP3 SET OF 50 PCS SMD Bag 50